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Kazan (RUS)
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29 JUL 2015 - 15:00

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes
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1 REN Qian CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.59.0 78.00 1 78.00 1  
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 70.40 7 148.40 3 11.40
207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.5 90.75 1 239.15 2 2.25

6243D 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5  10 10 109.5 92.80 1 331.95 1  
5253B 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.5 10 91.20 1 423.15 1  

2 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 2 75.00 2 3.00
407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 84.80 1 159.80 1  

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 3 241.40 1  
207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 77.55 4 318.95 2 13.00

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 76.80 =2 395.75 2 27.40
3 KIM Kuk Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.57.58.58.0 73.50 4 73.50 4 4.50

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 2 155.10 2 4.70
6243D 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 83.20 2 238.30 3 3.10

205B 2.9 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 10 307.90 3 24.05
5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.07.0 72.00 =5 379.90 3 43.25

4 MARINO Laura FRA 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 6.00
107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 61.50 15 133.50 =10 26.30
205B 2.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 73.95 4 207.45 6 33.95

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 76.80 5 284.25 5 47.70
5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 65.25 13 349.50 4 73.65

5 SONG Nam Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 67.50 =12 67.50 =12 10.50
205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.58.0 71.05 6 138.55 6 21.25

6243D 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 70.40 6 208.95 5 32.45
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.0 73.60 =7 282.55 6 49.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 64.00 =14 346.55 5 76.60
6 COZAD Amy USA 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.57.57.57.5 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 6.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =4 144.00 5 15.80
107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 11 202.50 8 38.90
207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 69.30 11 271.80 8 60.15
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 4 345.40 6 77.75

7 COUCH Tonia GBR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 70.40 =8 70.40 =8 7.60
407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 64.00 =11 134.40 9 25.40
107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.5 64.50 =9 198.90 9 42.50

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 73.60 =7 272.50 7 59.45
305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 67.20 =8 339.70 7 83.45

8 PAMG Pandelela Rinong
Anak

MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =5 72.00 =5 6.00
205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 72.50 3 144.50 4 15.30

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 72.00 5 216.50 4 24.90
407C 3.2 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 68.80 12 285.30 4 46.65

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 52.80 18 338.10 8 85.05
9 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 17 61.50 17 16.50

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 72.00 =4 133.50 =10 26.30
205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.5 52.20 14 185.70 12 55.70
626C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 84.15 2 269.85 9 62.10

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 67.20 =8 337.05 9 86.10
10 BATKI Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 =10 69.00 =10 9.00

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 8 136.20 7 23.60
6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 68.80 7 205.00 7 36.40

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.5 60.80 15 265.80 10 66.15
305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 65.80 10 331.60 10 91.55

11 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =12 67.50 =12 10.50
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 =13 129.90 13 29.90

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.55.55.04.5 39.20 18 169.10 17 72.30
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 78.40 3 247.50 14 84.45

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.58.08.07.5 76.80 =2 324.30 11 98.85
12 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 70.40 =8 70.40 =8 7.60

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.08.07.0 64.50 10 134.90 8 24.90
626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.54.56.06.0 54.45 12 189.35 10 52.05
207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 59.40 16 248.75 13 83.20
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 =5 320.75 12 102.40
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13 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 57.40 18 57.40 18 20.60
207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 66.00 9 123.40 16 36.40
107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.58.08.07.5 64.50 =9 187.90 11 53.50
626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 70.95 9 258.85 11 73.10

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 59.20 =16 318.05 13 105.10
14 SABRI Nur Dhabitah

Binti
MAS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.0 64.50 16 64.50 16 13.50

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 64.00 =11 128.50 15 31.30
6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.54.05.5 52.80 13 181.30 13 60.10

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 75.90 6 257.20 12 74.75
5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 59.20 =16 316.40 14 106.75

15 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 =10 69.00 =10 9.00
305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 7.05.55.55.5 46.20 17 115.20 17 44.60

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 8 180.30 15 61.10
207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 64.35 14 244.65 15 87.30

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 65.60 =11 310.25 15 112.90
16 ITAHASHI Minami JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 73.60 3 73.60 3 4.40

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.06.06.06.5 57.00 16 130.60 12 29.20
207B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.04.04.5 50.40 15 181.00 14 60.40
109C 3.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.05.55.5 55.50 17 236.50 16 95.45

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 68.80 7 305.30 16 117.85
17 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ

Paola M.
MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =12 67.50 =12 10.50

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.54.54.5 44.55 18 112.05 18 47.75
307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.54.04.0 40.80 16 152.85 18 88.55
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.56.5 67.20 13 220.05 17 111.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.56.57.06.5 65.60 =11 285.65 17 137.50
18 BARROW Sarah GBR 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 15 67.20 15 10.80

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 62.40 =13 129.60 14 30.20
107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 40.50 17 170.10 16 71.30
305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.05.0 49.00 18 219.10 18 112.85

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.56.0 64.00 =14 283.10 18 140.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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